MIL Invitational at Kihei Aquatic Center (01/14/12-01/14/12)
01714112 Event Results ‘Q
17:04:56

Event : High School Girls 1m (11 Dives) (Final)

Referee : Dennis Rowe

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11
Judge J1 Sutton, William (USA)
Judge J2 Brem, Ryan (USA)
Judge J3 Rowe, Dennis (USA)

Place Diver Total

1 Danae Olaso (Baldwin High School) 331.50

2 Kinsey Sporrer (Baldwin High School) 269.90

3 Amanda Mayers (Lahainaluna High School) 258.40

4 Danielle Calubaquib (Baldwin High School) 215.40

5 Mareena Hutchison (Baldwin High School) 116.85 S
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MIL Invitational at Kihei Aquatic Center (01/14/12-01/14/12)

Event Detailed Results

High School Girls 1m (11 Dives) Final

Referee : Dennis Rowe

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11
Judge J1 Sutton, William (USA)
Judge J2 Brem, Ryan (USA)
Judge 13 Rowe, Dennis (USA)

Place Score Diver

1 331.50 Danae G Olaso (BHS)
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Obs. Net Total Current R.P. Video

1 103B 1.7 1M 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 3145 1
2 104C 22 1M 4.0 4.5 5.5 14.00 30.80 62.25 2
3 301A 1.8 1M 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 89.25 2
4 302C 1.6 1M 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 24.80 114.05 3
5 201A 1.7 1M 55 6.0 6.0 17.50 29.75 143.80 1
6 202A 1.7 1M 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 31.45 175.25 1
75223D 2.3 1M 6.0 55 7.0 18.50 42,55 217.80 1
8 401B 1.5 1M 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 21.75 239.55 2
9 403C 22 1M 55 45 5.0 15.00 33.00 272.55 1

10 5221D 1.7 1M 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 303.15 1

11 5231D 2.1 1M 45 45 45 13.50 28.35 331.50 1
2 269.90 Kinsey R Sporrer (BHS)

Dive DD Level 3J1 J2 J3 Obs. Net Total Current R.P. Video
1 101B 1.3 1M 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 24.70 24.70 2
2 201A 1.7 1M 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.00 32.30 57.00 1
35111A 1.8 1M 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 28.80 85.80 1
4 402C 1.6 1M 45 40 4.5 13.00 20.80 106.60 5
5 302C 1.6 1M 45 5.0 4.5 14.00 22.40 129.00 3
6 401B 15 1M 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 156.00 2
7 301C 1.6 1M 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 184.80 3
8 103C 16 1M 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 29.60 214.40 1
9 5211A 1.8 1M 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 22.50 236.90 3

10 202C 1.5 1M 3.0 3.0 2.0 8.00 12.00 248.90 4

11 102B 1.5 1M 50 45 4.5 14.00 21.00 269.90 4
3 258.40 Amanda Mayers (LHS)

Dive DD Level 1J1 J2 J3 Obs. Net Total Current R.P. Video
1 101B 1.3 1M 35 4.0 4.0 11.50 14.95 1495 5
2 401B 1.5 1M 55 5.0 5.5 16.00 24.00 38.95 3
3 102B 1.5 1M 45 40 4.5 13.00 19.50 58.45 3
4 202A 1.7 1M 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 27.20 85.65 1
5 302C 1.6 1M 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 23.20 108.85 2
6 201A 1.7 1M 4.0 45 45 13.00 22.10 130.95 3
7 5121D 1.7 1M 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 28.90 159.85 2
8 402C 1.6 1M 45 4.0 4.5 13.00 20.80 180.65 4
9 301A 1.8 1M 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 207.65 2

10 103B 1.7 1M 55 6.0 5.5 17.00 28.90 236.55 2

11 5122D 1.9 1M 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 21.85 258.40 3
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4 215.40 Danielle Calubaquib (BHS)
Dive DD Level 1J1 J2 J3 Obs. Net Total Current R.P. Video

1 101B 1.3 1M 45 4.0 3.5 12.00 15.60 15.60 3
2 102B 1.5 1M 6.0 5.5 4.5 16.00 24.00 39.60 3
35121Db 1.7 1M 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 39.60 5
4 301C 1.6 1M 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.00 25.60 65.20 2
5 302C 1.6 1M 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 20.80 86.00 4
6 201A 1.7 1M 2.0 3.0 2.5 7.50 12.75 98.75 5
7 202A 1.7 1M 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 22,95 121.70 4
8 401C 1.4 1M 55 5.0 4.5 15.00 21.00 142.70 3
9 402C 1.6 1M 45 4.5 4.0 13.00 20.80 163.50 4
10 5211A 1.8 1M 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 27.90 191.40 3
11 103C 1.6 1M 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 215.40 2
5 116.85 Mareena A Hutchison (BHS) Scratched
Dive DD Level 1J1 J2 J3 Obs. Net Total Current R.P. Video
1 101C 1.2 1M 45 4.0 4.5 13.00 15.60 15.60 3
2 102B 1.5 1M 45 3.5 4.5 12.50 18.75 3435 5
35121b 1.7 1M 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 3435 5
4 201A 1.7 1M 45 4.5 4.5 13.50 22.95 57.30 4
55211A 1.8 1M 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.50 18.90 76.20 5
6 202C 1.5 1M 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 21.75 97.95 4
7 401C 1.4 1M 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 18.90 116.85 5
8 303B 24 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 6
9 301A 1.8 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 6
10 403B 24 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 6
11 5333D 2.6 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 6
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OFFICIAL HS DIVING SCORESHEET

Order
of 1
DIVER INFORMATION Finish
NAME: Danae G Olaso GENDER: Women Total 331.50
SCHOOL : Baldwin High School GRADE : Points Awarded
DATE: 01/14/12 CLASS: 3A 2A 1A .
Diving
MEET : MIL Invitational at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/14/12 - 01/14/12) LEVEL : \' JVv MS Order 4
T=Tuck P=Pike S =Straight F =Free
31145
1 103 B 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 1.7
31145
3]/]01]8]fo
2 | 104 C 4.0 45 5.5 14.00 22
6 2 2 5
2 7 0 0
3 [ 301 A 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 1.8
819 (215
2 |14 |8 |0
4 | 302 C 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 1.6
1 114 |[o |5
219 |7 |5
5 | 201 A 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 1.7
1 (43|80
3|11 )45
6 |]202 A 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 1.7
1 (7 ]5 2|5
412|515
7 | 5223 D 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.50 2.3
2 1 7 8 0
2 |1 |7 |5
8 | |401 B 5.0 5.0 45 14.50 1.5
2 |39 |55
3 3 0 0
9 | 403 C 55 4.5 5.0 15.00 2.2
2 712 |55
3]/]01]6 |0
10 | 5221 D 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 1.7
3 0 3 1 5
2 8 3 5
11 5231 D 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 2.1
313|150
Signatures:
Total Points Awarded 331.50
DIVER:
COACH:
REFEREE:
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OFFICIAL HS DIVING SCORESHEET

Order
of 2
DIVER INFORMATION Finish
NAME : Kinsey R Sporrer GENDER: Women Total 269.90
SCHOOL : Baldwin High School GRADE : Points Awarded
DATE: 01/14/12 CLASS: 3A 2A 1A .
Diving
MEET : MIL Invitational at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/14/12 - 01/14/12) LEVEL : \' JVv MS Order 2
T=Tuck P=Pike S =Straight F =Free
214 |7 |0
1 101 B 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 1.3
2 14 |7 |0
312 (3 1|o
2 |]201 A 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.00 1.7
5 7 0 0
2 8 8 0
3 | 5111 A 5.0 55 55 16.00 1.8
8 |5 (8]0
2|0 |8 |0
4 | 402 C 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 1.6
1 0 6 6 0
2|12 4|0
5 | 302 C 45 5.0 45 14.00 1.6
1 (2]9 |ofo
2 7 0 0
6 [ 401 B 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 1.5
1 |5]6 [ofo
2 |8 |8 |0
7 |]301 C 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 1.6
1 8 4 8 0
2 9 6 0
8 | 103 C 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 1.6
2 |14 (4]0
2 12 |5 ]|0
9 [ 5211 A 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 1.8
2 3 6 9 0
1 {2 oo
10 | 202 C 3.0 3.0 2.0 8.00 1.5
2 4 8 9 0
2 1 0 0
1 102 B 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 1.5
2 16 99 ]o0
Signatures:
Total Points Awarded 269.90
DIVER:
COACH:
REFEREE:
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OFFICIAL HS DIVING SCORESHEET

Order
of 3
DIVER INFORMATION Finish
NAME: Amanda Mayers GENDER: Women Total 258.40
SCHOOL : Lahainaluna High School GRADE : Points Awarded
DATE: 01/14/12 CLASS: 3A 2A 1A .
Diving
MEET : MIL Invitational at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/14/12 - 01/14/12) LEVEL : \' JVv MS Order 1
T=Tuck P=Pike S =Straight F =Free
114 |[9]5
1 101 B 35 4.0 4.0 11.50 1.3
114 |[9]5
2 |14 o fo
2 | J401 B 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 1.5
3 8 9 5
1 9 5 0
3 | 102 B 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 1.5
518 |4 |5
217 21{o
4 | 202 A 5.0 55 55 16.00 1.7
8 5 6 5
2 |3 21{o
5 | 302 C 5.0 5.0 45 14.50 1.6
1 |0 |8 |85
212 |1 ]o0
6 [ ]201 A 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 1.7
1 (3]0 9|5
2 |8 |9 |o
7 15121 D 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 1.7
1 5 9 8 5
2 0 8 0
8 | 402 C 45 4.0 45 13.00 1.6
1 8]0 |6 |5
2 7 0 0
9 [|301 A 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 1.8
2 o7 |6 |5
2 |8 |9 |o
10 | 103 B 55 6.0 55 17.00 1.7
2 |36 |55
2|11 |85
1 5122 D 4.0 4.0 35 11.50 1.9
2 |58 4]0
Signatures:
Total Points Awarded 258.40
DIVER:
COACH:
REFEREE:
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OFFICIAL HS DIVING SCORESHEET

Order
of 4
DIVER INFORMATION Finish
NAME : Danielle Calubaquib GENDER: Women Total 215.40
SCHOOL : Baldwin High School GRADE : Points Awarded
DATE: 01/14/12 CLASS: 3A 2A 1A .
Diving
MEET : MIL Invitational at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/14/12 - 01/14/12) LEVEL : \' JVv MS Order 5
T=Tuck P=Pike S =Straight F =Free
1 5 6 0
1 101 B 4.5 4.0 35 12.00 1.3
1 5 6 0
2 |14 o fo
2 | 102 B 6.0 55 45 16.00 1.5
3 9 6 0
0 0 0
3 | 5121 D 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1.7
3 /9|6 |0
2 |5 |6 |0
4 11301 C 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.00 1.6
6 5 2 0
2|0 |8 |0
5 | 302 C 4.0 45 45 13.00 1.6
8|6 [|o]o
1 {2 7|5
6 [ ]201 A 2.0 3.0 25 7.50 1.7
9|8 (|75
212 |9 |5
7 | 202 A 4.0 45 5.0 13.50 1.7
1 (2117 |o
2 1 0 0
8 | |401 C 55 5.0 45 15.00 14
1 (42 |7 1|o
2 0 8 0
9 | 402 C 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 1.6
1 6 3 5 0
217 9 |o
10 | 15211 A 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 1.8
1191 (4 fo
2 4 0 0
1 103 C 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 1.6
2 |1 |5 (4]0
Signatures:
Total Points Awarded 215.40
DIVER:
COACH:
REFEREE:
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OFFICIAL HS DIVING SCORESHEET

Order
of 5
DIVER INFORMATION Finish
NAME : Mareena A Hutchison GENDER: Women Total 116.85
SCHOOL : Baldwin High School GRADE : Points Awarded
DATE: 01/14/12 CLASS: 3A 2A 1A Diving Scratched
MEET : MIL Invitational at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/14/12 - 01/14/12) LEVEL : \' JV MS Order 3
T=Tuck P=Pike S =Straight F =Free
1 5 6 0
1 101 C 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 1.2
1 5 6 0
1 (8 |7 |5
2 | 102 B 45 35 45 12.50 1.5
3 4 3 5
0 0 0
3 | 5121 D 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1.7
314 |3 |5
212 |9 |5
4 | 201 A 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 1.7
5 7 3 0
1 [8 9]0
5 | 15211 A 3.0 4.0 35 10.50 1.8
716 2|0
2 |1 |7 |5
6 |]202 C 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 1.5
917 |95
1 [8 9]0
7 | |401 C 4.0 45 5.0 13.50 14
1 1 6 8 5
0 0 0
8 | 303 B 0.00 24
0 |o |o
0 0 0
9 [|301 A 0.00 1.8
0 0 0
0o |o |o
10 | 403 B 0.00 24
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 5333 D 0.00 2.6
0 |o |o
Signatures:
Total Points Awarded 116.85
DIVER:
COACH:
REFEREE:
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